
Pos. 
1 
2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

16 
17 

18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

23 
24 

25 
26 

27 
28 

29 
30 

St.Nr. 
73 
28 

84 

21 
15 

41 
12 

77 
14 

830 
57 

211 
511 

666 
284 

27 
122 

66 
20 

97 

82 
24 

72 
61 

124 
89 

257 
42 

95 
182 

Name 
Steffen Jung 
Niko Haubensack 

Eike Moes 

Marcus Aldén 
Christof Bartsch 

Ernst Theuer 
Manuel Simon 

Frank Hauser 
Gunnar Harsing 

Gerd Gotschy 
Enrico Kasper 

Welf Ernst 
Phil Gee 

Paul Wijgaerts 
Daniel Hein 

Michael Reichert 
Lutz Hölig 

Marc Roos 
Ingo Ruh 

Axel Simon 

Klaus Hämmelmann 
Joerg Gregor 

Matthias Stiem 
Ulrich Eckart 

Lars Dicke 
Daniel Grießmayer 

Heinrich Hechler 
Angelika Otto 

Karsten Jessen 
Werner Bayer 

Fahrzeug 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 
TM Racing 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Honda 
Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 
TM 

KTM 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Husaberg 

SSF 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Husqarna 
Husquarna 

Modell 
FS 450 
FS 450 

SMX 450 

SMR 530 RR 
SMX 530 

FS 450 
FS 450 

CRF 450 
FS 450 

FS 450 
SF 

KXF 450 
SMX 500 

SMR 
SMR 

FS 450 
HPS 

FS 450 
FS 450 

SMX 530 

FS 450 
YZ 450 

RME 450 
FE 501 

RTR 450 
SMR 450 

FS 450 

SM 450 
FS 450 

Reifen 
Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 

Klasse 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 

GER 

SWE 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GBR 

BEL 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

GER 
GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:08.811 
1:09.509 

1:10.634 

1:10.872 
1:11.083 

1:12.166 
1:12.263 

1:12.421 
1:12.448 

1:12.578 
1:12.860 

1:13.008 
1:13.047 

1:13.218 
1:13.218 

1:13.223 
1:13.688 

1:14.226 
1:14.263 

1:14.475 

1:14.506 
1:14.538 

1:14.853 
1:15.126 

1:15.511 
1:18.911 

1:19.551 
1:21.441 

1:25.918 
1:26.495 

Diff. 

0.698 
1.823 
2.061 
2.272 
3.355 
3.452 
3.610 
3.637 
3.767 
4.049 
4.197 
4.236 
4.407 
4.407 
4.412 
4.877 
5.415 
5.452 
5.664 
5.695 
5.727 
6.042 
6.315 
6.700 

10.100 
10.740 
12.630 
17.107 
17.684 

in Rd. 
11 
12 

11 

7 
12 

9 
5 

8 
9 

10 
9 

10 
8 

8 
10 

10 
10 

11 
10 

11 

10 
10 

10 
8 

4 
6 

11 
3 

9 
8 

Beste Geschw. 
66,181 
65,517 

64,473 

64,257 
64,066 

63,105 
63,020 

62,882 
62,859 

62,746 
62,503 

62,377 
62,343 

62,198 
62,198 

62,194 
61,801 

61,353 
61,323 

61,148 

61,123 
61,096 

60,839 
60,618 

60,309 
57,711 

57,246 
55,918 

53,004 
52,650 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Harsewinkel Finale 

UE40 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:43:33 

Harsewinkel 1,265 km 

28.09.2019 14:40 


